
Phone: 03842-246953 (0ffice) 
03842-247077 (Principal) 
03842-261842 Fax: 

notified schedule. 

FYUGP 
(For all concerned 

subjects) 

CBCS 

Subject 

Chemistry 

It is hereby notified for all concerned students of Cachar College, Silchar that their 

TDC/FYUG Odd Semester Practical Examination will be held from 7h January, 2026, 10.00 AM 
onwards at Cachar College Examination Centre. 

Botany 

Statistics 

Zoology 

All concerned students are instructed to attend the Examination as per the following 

Physics 

Commerce 

Copy to: 

CACHAR COLLEGE 
TRUNK ROAD, SILCHAR-788001 (ASSAM) 

ESTD: 1960 

1. The all HoDs. 

Paper 
DSC-302 

Date of Exam 
07/01/2026 (Wednesday) 
08/01/2026 (Thursday) 

09/01/2026 (Friday) 
10/01/2026 (Saturday) 

DSE-502 

DSC-102 

DSE-S02 

DSC-302 

DSC-102 

DSC-302 

DSE-502 

DSC-302 

DSC-102 

DSC-302 

HCC-503 

GEC-302 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

SEC-302 

SEC-502 

AFFILIATED TO: ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR 

DSC-102 

Notice 

DSC-303 

Semester 

Roll no of Students 
20040 (0812, 1062, 1230) 

200401062 

20040 (0812, 1062, 1205, 1230, 1234, 1241) 

20040 (1062. 1205, 1230, 1241) 

20040 (1062, 1230) 

200400661 

sth 

3rd 

20040 (1062, 1230, 1241) 

20040 (i062, 1205, 1230, 1241) 

200401230 

20040 (1062, 1230) 

200400812 

300401168 

300400692 

300401168 

30040 (0797, 1059) 

URL: 

E-mail: 

30040 (0675, 0767, 1011, 1017, 1058, 1133, 1148) 

30040 (0675, 1163) 

Oficer-in-charge 

2. Web administrator of Cachar College website for uploading 
3. Office file 

http://www.cacharcollege.ac.in 
cacharcollege60@gmail.com 

Date: 16/12/2025 

Cechar Cotege Exem Centre 
Silchar-788001 

Paper 
DSC-303 

SEC-101 
SEC-201 

10/01/2026 

Date 

12/01/2026 

12/01/2026 

13/01/2026 

Principal 

13/01/2026 

Officer-in-Charge 
Cachar College Exam. Centre 

Silchar-788001 

12/01/2026 

Principat Cachar Colege, Silchar-i 

Offider-in-Charge 
Cachar College Exam. Centre 

Silchar-788001 

Cachar Colege, Sichar-í 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

