

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CACHAR COLLEGE

TRUNK ROAD, SILCHAR-788001 (ASSAM) ESTD: 1960

AFFILIATED TO: ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR

Phone: 03842-246953 (Office) 03842-247077 (Principal)

Fax: 03842-261842

URL: E-mail:

http://www.cacharcollege.ac.in cacharcollege60@gmail.com

Date: 16/12/2025

Notice

It is hereby notified for all concerned students of Cachar College, Silchar that their TDC/FYUG Odd Semester Practical Examination will be held from 7th January, 2026, 10.00 AM onwards at Cachar College Examination Centre.

All concerned students are instructed to attend the Examination as per the following notified schedule.

	Date of Exam	Semester	Paper
FYUGP (For all concerned	07/01/2026 (Wednesday)	5 th	DSC-303
	08/01/2026 (Thursday)		
subjects)	09/01/2026 (Friday)	1 st	SEC-101
	10/01/2026 (Saturday)	3 rd	SEC-201

CBCS	Subject	Paper	Roll no of Students	Date	
	Chemistry	DSC-302	20040 (0812, 1062, 1230)	10/01/2026	
		DSE-502	20040 (0812, 1062, 1205, 1230, 1234, 1241)		
		DSC-102	200401062		
	Botany	DSE-502	20040 (1062, 1205, 1230, 1241)	12/01/2026	
		DSC-302	20040 (1062, 1230)		
		DSC-102	20040 (1062, 1230, 1241)		
	Statistics	DSC-302	200400661	12/01/2026	
	Zoology	DSE-502	20040 (1062, 1205, 1230, 1241)		
		DSC-302	20040 (1062, 1230)	13/01/2026	
		DSC-102	200401230		
	Physics	DSC-302	200400812	13/01/2026	
	Commerce	HCC-503	300401168	-	
		GEC-302	300400692		
		SEC-302	300401168	12/01/2026	
		SEC-502	30040 (0675, 0767, 1011, 1017, 1058, 1133, 1148)		
		DSC-102	30040 (0797, 1059)		
		DSC-303	30040 (0675, 1163)		

Officer-in-Charge Cachar College Exam. Centre Silchar-788001

Principal

Cachar College, Silchar-1

Copy to:

1. The all HoDs.

2. Web administrator of Cachar College website for uploading

3. Office file

Officer-in-Charge Cachar College Exam. Centre

Officer-in-charge
Cechar College Exam Centre
Silchar-788001

Silchar-788001 Principal Cachar College, Silchar-1